National Schools NSEA National Championships Show Jumping Qualifier
including Royal Windsor Horse Show Qualifer
at Bury Farm on Tuesday 6th April 2021

IMPORTANT- YOU MUST COMPLETE THE EHV DECLARATION FORM ON THE WEBSITE

Gates open to Bury Farm at 8am. Please do not arrive beforehand.

NSEA COVID PROTOCOLS APPLY- arrive, compete, leave

NO PRIZEGIVINGS-

Team Managers please collect rosettes / prizes for your squad from the collecting ring steward

We hope that you have a good day

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual Qualifier 9am start
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2020

time No School Horse Name
9am 6 Bedford Girls School Funtime Frankie
9.02 46 Felsted Prep School Terry

9.04 4 Beachborough School Magic Diamond
9.06 5 Beachborough School Fara

9.08 19 Bedford Modern Matley Daytime
9.10. 21 Berkhamsted School Taboo

9.12 39 Cedars Linslade Just Joey Too
9.14 81 St Hugh's School 1 Winsor Jester
9.16 83 St Hugh's School 1 Mole

9.18 84 St Hugh's School 1 Prince Henry
9.20. 82 St Hugh's School 1 Samuel Whiskers
9.22 58 Pangbourne College Rusty

9.24 66 Royal Hospital School Small but Mighty
9.26 67 Royal Hospital School Organised Chaos
9.28 76 St Helen & St Katharine Quinney

9.30. 80 St Hugh's School Jack

9.32 7 Bedford Girls School All That Jazz



9.34

9.50.

9.52

9.54

9.56

9.58

10

10.02

10.04

10.06

10.12

10.20.

10.22

10.24

10.32

10.34

10.36

47

Felsted Prep School

Piper

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual Qualifiel 9.50am start

39

40

66

67

58

59

46

64

85

81

82

60

61

62
63

21
22
24
25

32

33

35

36

37
38

Cedars Linslade
Cedars Linslade
Royal Hospital School
Royal Hospital School
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Felsted Prep School
Presdales

St Hugh's School

St Hugh's School

St Hugh's School
Presdales

Presdales

Presdales

Presdales

Bedford Girls School
Bedford Girls School
Berkhamsted School
Berkhamsted School

Berkhamsted School
Berkhamsted School

Bohunt School Wokingham

Bohunt School Wokingham

Buckingham School
Buckingham School
Buckingham School
Buckingham School

coursewalk 9.40
Just Joey Too
Middwood Tiger Lily
Small but Mighty
Organised Chaos
Rusty
Kismet
Terry
Bierway Ella Mae

1 Taffy Twister

1 Winsor Jester

1 Samuel Whiskers

2 Neebro Moonshine

2 Splash of Irish

2 Last Man Standing

2 Baileys Dawn
Custard Cream Il
Midnight Beatrice

3 Taboo

3 Chapel Hill Jack

3 Knockenpower Bobby

3 Miss Delightful
Cushina Trinity
Lollipop Chino

4 Florence

4 Ferrari

4 Rathreagh Boy
4 Kip



10.44 11
12
6
10
second coursewalk 5 mins
10.52 49
50
51
10.58 72
73
74
11.04 76
77
78
79
11.12 87
89
88
86
11.20. 42
11.22 43
11.24 90
11.26 95
11.28 96
11.30. 97
11.34 68
11.36 69
11.38 54
11.40. 55

Bedford Girls School Blues
Bedford Girls School Blues
Bedford Girls School Blues
Bedford Girls School Blues
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School
Spratton Hall

Spratton Hall

Spratton Hall

St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine
St Hugh's School

St Hugh's School

St Hugh's School

St Hugh's School

Chesham Grammar School
Downe House School

St Mary's, Buckinghamshire
The Sweyne Park School
The Sweyne Park School
Thornton College

Royal Hospital School
Royal Hospital School

Monks Walk School

Oxford High School

5 Mr Maverick

5 Stormy Girl

5 Funtime Frankie
5 Queenie

6 Beau

6 Polo's Gold Heart

6 Tommy

7 Molly

7 Bob

7 Blaze

8 Quinney

8 Penganse Miss Mouse

8 Mandy Il

8 Pebbly Grey Fox

9 Queen Zara of Hearts

9 R Candy Girl

9 Texas John

9 Tulibardine Moonlighter
Danny
Paint Perfection
ClemStone Jive
Bryncerdin Charlie's Boy
Fostymana VH Trichelhof
Gee Up Jake
Sophie's Dun it again
Talula Blu Spartacus Leap

Adorijke

Moonlight Dream

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual Q 12.10pm start
including Windsor Team Qualifier

12.10. 41

12.12 90

Cedars Linslade

St Mary's, Buckinghamshire

coursewalk 12 noon

Lyfield Natasha

ClemStone Jive



12.14

12.16

12.18

12.20.

12.22

12.24

12.26

12.28

12.30.

12.38

12.46

12.52

1pm

1.08

second coursewalk 5 mins

1.16

95

42

43

60

68

69

54

85

11
15
16
14

22
25
26
27

32
33
34

35
36
37
38

86
87
88
89

49
50
51
52

55
56
57

The Sweyne Park School

Chesham Grammar School

Downe House School

Presdales

Royal Hospital School

Royal Hospital School

Monks Walk School

St Hugh's School

Bedford Girls School Eagles
Bedford Girls School Eagles
Bedford Girls School Eagles
Bedford Girls School Eagles

Berkhamsted School Red
Berkhamsted School Red
Berkhamsted School Red
Berkhamsted School Red

Bohunt School Wokingham
Bohunt School Wokingham
Bohunt School Wokingham

Buckingham School
Buckingham School
Buckingham School
Buckingham School

St Hugh's School
St Hugh's School
St Hugh's School
St Hugh's School

Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School

Oxford High School
Oxford High School
Oxford High School

Bryncerdin Charlie's Boy

Danny

Paint Perfection

Neebro Moonshine

Sophie's Dun it again

Talula Blu Spartacus Leap

Adorijke

Taffy Twister

1 Mr Maverick

1 Jubilee Party

1 Clogorrows Dun
1 Sugar Belle

2 Chapel Hill Jack

2 Miss Delightful

2 Dartans Green Light
2 Bruce

3 Cushina Trinity
3 Lollipop Chino
3 Suzy

4 Florence

4 Ferrari

4 Rathreagh Boy
4 Kip

5 Tulibardine Moonlighter
5 Queen Zara of Hearts

5 Texas John

5 R Candy Girl

6 Beau

6 Polo's Gold Heart
6 Tommy

6 Hugotogo

7 Moonlight Dream
7 Balthazar\'s Glorious Bella
7 Clintonstown Windy



1.22

1.30.

1.36

1.42

1.48

1.56

2.02

2.04

2.06

2.08

2.30.

2.32

2.40.

61
62
63
65

73
74
75

77
78
79
10
17

28
29
30
24
92
93
94
96
97
12

91

Presdales
Presdales
Presdales
Presdales

Spratton Hall
Spratton Hall
Spratton Hall

St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine

Bedford Girls School Kestrels
Bedford Girls School Kestrels
Bedford Girls School Kestrels
Berkhamsted School Blue
Berkhamsted School Blue
Berkhamsted School Blue
Berkhamsted School Blue
Stowe School

Stowe School

Stowe School

The Sweyne Park School
Thornton College

Bedford Girls School

St Mary's, Buckinghamshire

8 Splash of Irish

8 Last Man Standing
8 Baileys Dawn

8 Clonross Rocco

9 Bob
9 Blaze
9 Dougie

10 Penganse Miss Mouse
10 Mandy Il
10 Pebbly Grey Fox

11 Queenie
11 DF Paul
11 Midnight Beatrice

12 Inspector Kenco

12 Affricks Charmer

12 Woodpecker

12 Knockenpower Bobby

13 Old Meadow OG

13 Cryptic Clue

13 Elamo Lucky Clover
Fostymana VH Trichelhof
Gee Up Jake

Stormy Girl

El zarka

Class 4 1m-1.05 Open Team and Individual Qualifier 2.30pm start

28
29
30
31

50
52
53

Aldenham

Berkhamsted School
Berkhamsted School
Berkhamsted School
Berkhamsted School

Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School

coursewalk 2.20

Sky Bonita

1 Inspector Kenco

1 Affricks Charmer

1 Woodpecker

1 Catherston Savannah

2 Polo's Gold Heart
2 Hugotogo
2 Dennis



2.46

2.54

2.56

2.58

3.02

3.04

3.06

3.08

3.10.

3.12

3.14

3.16

3.18

3.40.

3.42

3.44

3.46

3.48

3.50.

3.52

3.54

15
14
18
16
57

91

48

34

43

20

26

98

27

99

17

Bedford Girls School Hawks
Bedford Girls School Hawks
Bedford Girls School Hawks
Bedford Girls School Hawks
Oxford High School

St Mary's, Buckinghamshire

Aldenham

Felsted Prep School

Bohunt School Wokingham

Downe House School

Bedford Modern

Berkhamsted School

Thornton College

Berkhamsted School

Thornton College

Bedford Girls School

Aldenham

3 Jubilee Party

3 Sugar Belle

3 Mr.Todd

3 Clogorrows Dun

Clintonstown Windy

El zarka

Touch of Marmite

Cookie Ill

Suzy

Paint Perfection

Smart de I'Heureux

Dartans Green Light

Sparkling Castlewarren Gold

Bruce

Emora Karla SL

DF Paul

White Hawk Flaxen

Class 5 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier - H3.40pm start

18

20

31

53

70

71

99

Aldenham

Bedford Girls School

Bedford Modern

Berkhamsted School

Kimbolton School

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar

Sir Henry Floyd Grammar

Thornton College

White Hawk Flaxen
Mr.Todd

Smart de I'Heureux
Catherston Savannah
Dennis

Joblesse v/h Napoleonhof
Urgola

Emora Karla SL



4.02

4.04

4.06

Class 6 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier -

1 Aldenham
3 Aldenham
92 Stowe School

98 Thornton College

Ponies
Sky Bonita

Touch of Marmite
Old Meadow OG

Sparkling Castlewarren Gold



