National Schools NSEA National Championships Show Jumping Qualifier including Royal Windsor Horse Show Qualifer at Bury Farm on Tuesday 6th April 2021

IMPORTANT- YOU MUST COMPLETE THE EHV DECLARATION FORM ON THE WEBSITE Gates open to Bury Farm at 8am. Please do not arrive beforehand.

NSEA COVID PROTOCOLS APPLY- arrive, compete, leave

NO PRIZEGIVINGS-

Team Managers please collect rosettes / prizes for your squad from the collecting ring steward We hope that you have a good day

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual Qualifier 9am start Riders under 14 on 1st January 2020

time	No	School	Horse Name
9am	6	Bedford Girls School	Funtime Frankie
9.02	46	Felsted Prep School	Terry
9.04	4	Beachborough School	Magic Diamond
9.06	5	Beachborough School	Fara
9.08	19	Bedford Modern	Matley Daytime
9.10.	21	Berkhamsted School	Taboo
9.12	39	Cedars Linslade	Just Joey Too
9.14 9.16 9.18 9.20.	81 83 84 82	St Hugh's School St Hugh's School	1 Winsor Jester1 Mole1 Prince Henry1 Samuel Whiskers
9.22	58	Pangbourne College	Rusty
9.24	66	Royal Hospital School	Small but Mighty
9.26	67	Royal Hospital School	Organised Chaos
9.28	76	St Helen & St Katharine	Quinney
9.30.	80	St Hugh's School	Jack
9.32	7	Bedford Girls School	All That Jazz

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual Qualifie 9.50am start coursewalk 9.40

9.50.	39	Cedars Linslade	Just Joey Too
9.52	40	Cedars Linslade	Middwood Tiger Lily
9.54	66	Royal Hospital School	Small but Mighty
9.56	67	Royal Hospital School	Organised Chaos
9.58	58	Pangbourne College	Rusty
10	59	Pangbourne College	Kismet
10.02	46	Felsted Prep School	Terry
10.04	64	Presdales	Bierway Ella Mae
10.06	85	St Hugh's School	1 Taffy Twister
	81	St Hugh's School	1 Winsor Jester
	82	St Hugh's School	1 Samuel Whiskers
10.12	60	Presdales	2 Neebro Moonshine
	61	Presdales	2 Splash of Irish
	62	Presdales	2 Last Man Standing
	63	Presdales	2 Baileys Dawn
10.20.	8	Bedford Girls School	Custard Cream II
10.22	9	Bedford Girls School	Midnight Beatrice
10.24	21	Berkhamsted School	3 Taboo
	22	Berkhamsted School	3 Chapel Hill Jack
	24	Berkhamsted School	3 Knockenpower Bobby
	25	Berkhamsted School	3 Miss Delightful
10.32	32	Bohunt School Wokingham	Cushina Trinity
10.34	33	Bohunt School Wokingham	Lollipop Chino
10.36	35	Buckingham School	4 Florence
	36	Buckingham School	4 Ferrari
	37	Buckingham School	4 Rathreagh Boy
	38	Buckingham School	4 Kip

10.44	11	Bedford Girls School Blues	5 Mr Maverick
	12	Bedford Girls School Blues	5 Stormy Girl
	6	Bedford Girls School Blues	5 Funtime Frankie
	10	Bedford Girls School Blues	5 Queenie
<mark>second c</mark>	oursewalk 5 mins		
10.52	49	Kimbolton School	6 Beau
	50	Kimbolton School	6 Polo's Gold Heart
	51	Kimbolton School	6 Tommy
10.58	72	Spratton Hall	7 Molly
	73	Spratton Hall	7 Bob
	74	Spratton Hall	7 Blaze
44.04	76		
11.04	76	St Helen & St Katharine	8 Quinney
	77	St Helen & St Katharine	8 Penganse Miss Mouse
	78	St Helen & St Katharine	8 Mandy II
	79	St Helen & St Katharine	8 Pebbly Grey Fox
11.12	87	St Hugh's School	9 Queen Zara of Hearts
11.12	89	St Hugh's School	9 R Candy Girl
	88	St Hugh's School	9 Texas John
	86	St Hugh's School	9 Tulibardine Moonlighter
	00	30 1146113 3011301	5 Tunburume Mooninghter
11.20.	42	Chesham Grammar School	Danny
			·
11.22	43	Downe House School	Paint Perfection
11.24	90	St Mary's, Buckinghamshire	ClemStone Jive
11.26	95	The Sweyne Park School	Bryncerdin Charlie's Boy
44.00			
11.28	96	The Sweyne Park School	Fostymana VH Trichelhof
11 20	0.7	The materia Cellege	Con Ha Jalia
11.30.	97	Thornton College	Gee Up Jake
11.34	68	Royal Hospital School	Sophie's Dun it again
11.54	00	ROYAL HOSPITAL SCHOOL	Sopille's Dull it again
11.36	69	Royal Hospital School	Talula Blu Spartacus Leap
11.50	03	Royal Hospital School	raidia bid Spartacus Leap
11.38	54	Monks Walk School	Adorijke
			ac. ge
11.40.	55	Oxford High School	Moonlight Dream
		Ç	G
	Class 3 Intermed	diate 90-95cm Team and Individual	Q:12.10pm start
		or Team Qualifier	coursewalk 12 noon
	merading willus	or realities	JOHI JE WUIN 12 HOUH
13.40	41	Codovo Linglado	ا المام
12.10.	41	Cedars Linslade	Lyfield Natasha
12.12	00	St Mary's Duckinghamahira	Clamstone live
12.12	90	St Mary's, Buckinghamshire	ClemStone Jive

12.14	95	The Sweyne Park School	Bryncerdin Charlie's Boy
12.16	42	Chesham Grammar School	Danny
12.18	43	Downe House School	Paint Perfection
12.20.	60	Presdales	Neebro Moonshine
12.22	68	Royal Hospital School	Sophie's Dun it again
12.24	69	Royal Hospital School	Talula Blu Spartacus Leap
12.26	54	Monks Walk School	Adorijke
12.28	85	St Hugh's School	Taffy Twister
12.30.	11	Bedford Girls School Eagles	1 Mr Maverick
	15	Bedford Girls School Eagles	1 Jubilee Party
	16	Bedford Girls School Eagles	1 Clogorrows Dun
	14	Bedford Girls School Eagles	1 Sugar Belle
12.38	22	Berkhamsted School Red	2 Chapel Hill Jack
	25	Berkhamsted School Red	2 Miss Delightful
	26	Berkhamsted School Red	2 Dartans Green Light
	27	Berkhamsted School Red	2 Bruce
12.46	32	Bohunt School Wokingham	3 Cushina Trinity
	33	Bohunt School Wokingham	3 Lollipop Chino
	34	Bohunt School Wokingham	3 Suzy
12.52	35	Buckingham School	4 Florence
	36	Buckingham School	4 Ferrari
	37	Buckingham School	4 Rathreagh Boy
	38	Buckingham School	4 Kip
1pm	86	St Hugh's School	5 Tulibardine Moonlighter
	87	St Hugh's School	5 Queen Zara of Hearts
	88	St Hugh's School	5 Texas John
	89	St Hugh's School	5 R Candy Girl
1.08	49	Kimbolton School	6 Beau
	50	Kimbolton School	6 Polo's Gold Heart
	51	Kimbolton School	6 Tommy
	52	Kimbolton School	6 Hugotogo
	oursewalk 5 mins		
1.16	55	Oxford High School	7 Moonlight Dream
	56	Oxford High School	7 Balthazar\'s Glorious Bella
	57	Oxford High School	7 Clintonstown Windy

1.22	61	Presdales	8 Splash of Irish
	62	Presdales	8 Last Man Standing
	63	Presdales	8 Baileys Dawn
	65	Presdales	8 Clonross Rocco
1.30.	73	Spratton Hall	9 Bob
	74	Spratton Hall	9 Blaze
	75	Spratton Hall	9 Dougie
1.36	77	St Helen & St Katharine	10 Penganse Miss Mouse
	78	St Helen & St Katharine	10 Mandy II
	79	St Helen & St Katharine	10 Pebbly Grey Fox
1.42	10	Bedford Girls School Kestrels	11 Queenie
1.72	17	Bedford Girls School Kestrels	11 DF Paul
	9	Bedford Girls School Kestrels	11 Midnight Beatrice
	9	bediord Giris School Restreis	11 Midnight beatifice
1.48	28	Berkhamsted School Blue	12 Inspector Kenco
	29	Berkhamsted School Blue	12 Affricks Charmer
	30	Berkhamsted School Blue	12 Woodpecker
	24	Berkhamsted School Blue	12 Knockenpower Bobby
	21	Berkhamstea School Blac	12 Knockempower Bobby
1.56	92	Stowe School	13 Old Meadow OG
	93	Stowe School	13 Cryptic Clue
	94	Stowe School	13 Elamo Lucky Clover
2.02	96	The Sweyne Park School	Fostymana VH Trichelhof
2.04	97	Thornton College	Gee Up Jake
2.04	37	mornton conege	dee op jake
2.06	12	Bedford Girls School	Stormy Girl
			·
2.08	91	St Mary's, Buckinghamshire	El zarka
			2.20
	Class 4 1m-1.05	Open Team and Individual Qualific	
			coursewalk 2.20
2.30.	1	Aldenham	Sky Bonita
2.22	20	Davida areata d Caba al	4. Important Kriss
2.32	28	Berkhamsted School	1 Inspector Kenco
	29	Berkhamsted School	1 Affricks Charmer

Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted School

Kimbolton School

Kimbolton School

Kimbolton School

30

31

50

52

53

2.40.

1 Woodpecker

2 Hugotogo

2 Dennis

1 Catherston Savannah

2 Polo's Gold Heart

2.46	15		3 Jubilee Party
	14		3 Sugar Belle
	18	Bedford Girls School Hawks	3 Mr.Todd
	16	Bedford Girls School Hawks	3 Clogorrows Dun
2.54	57	Oxford High School	Clintonstown Windy
2.56	91	St Mary's, Buckinghamshire	El zarka
2.58	3	Aldenham	Touch of Marmite
3	48	Felsted Prep School	Cookie III
3.02	34	Bohunt School Wokingham	Suzy
3.04	43	Downe House School	Paint Perfection
3.06	20	Bedford Modern	Smart de l'Heureux
3.08	26	Berkhamsted School	Dartans Green Light
3.10.	98	Thornton College	Sparkling Castlewarren Gold
3.12	27	Berkhamsted School	Bruce
3.14	99	Thornton College	Emora Karla SL
3.16	17	Bedford Girls School	DF Paul
3.18	2	Aldenham	White Hawk Flaxen

Class 5 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier - H 3.40pm start

3.40.	2	Aldenham	White Hawk Flaxen
3.42	18	Bedford Girls School	Mr.Todd
3.44	20	Bedford Modern	Smart de l'Heureux
3.46	31	Berkhamsted School	Catherston Savannah
3.48	53	Kimbolton School	Dennis
3.50.	70	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	Joblesse v/h Napoleonhof
3.52	71	Sir Henry Floyd Grammar	Urgola
3.54	99	Thornton College	Emora Karla SL

Class 6 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier - Ponies

4	1	Aldenham	Sky Bonita
4.02	3	Aldenham	Touch of Marmite
4.04	92	Stowe School	Old Meadow OG
4.06	98	Thornton College	Sparkling Castlewarren Gold